
Book List 

Class  VI 

Sl.No. Subject 

 

Name of the book Publication 

1. English Honey Suckle NCERT 

2 English Supplementary A pact with the Sun NCERT 

3 English Grammar My Book of Grammer & 

Composition 

Macmillian 

4 English Cursive Maria’Cursive writing Maria Publication 

5 Hindi Text  Vasant Part-1 NCERT 

6 Hindi Supplementary Bal- Ram Katha NCERT 

7 Hindi Vyakaran  Anupam Hindi Vyakaran Mavan India 

8 Hindi Writing Ratna Sulekh Mala Maria publication 

9 Sanskrit Ruchira NCERT 

10 Sanskrit Vyakaran Anupam Sanskrit Vyakaran New Age International 

Publication 

11 Mathematics Mathematics-6  NCERT 

12 Science Science -6 NCERT 

13 Geography Geography-6 NCERT 

14 History History -6 NCERT 

15 Political Science Political science-6 NCERT 

16 computer Cyber beans Kipps Publication 

17 Value Education Genesis Khriston Publication 

18 General Knowledge Junior Genius Mystone 

19 Art Education Art Master Amenta  Publication 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        

 

 

 

 



Book List:- 2024 - 25  

Class  VII 

Sl.No. Subject 

 

Name of the book Publication 

1. English Honey  Comb NCERT 

2 English Supplementary An Alian  hand NCERT 

3 English Grammar My Book of Grammer Macmillian 

4 English Cursive Maria’ Cursive writing Maria Publication 

5 Hindi Text  Vasant Part-2 NCERT 

6 Hindi Supplementary Bal –Maha Bharat NCERT 

7 Hindi Vyakaran  Anupam HindiVyakaran Mavan India 

8 Hindi Writing Ratna Sulekh Mala Maria’s Publication 

9 Sanskrit Ruchira NCERT 

10 Sanskrit Vyakaran Anupan Sanskrit Vyakaran  New Age International  

11 Mathematics Mathematics-7 NCERT 

12 Science Science-7 NCERT 

13 Geography Geography -7 NCERT 

14 History History -7 NCERT 

15 Political Science Political Science-7 NCERT 

16 computer Cyber beans Kipps Publication 

17 Value Education Genesis Khriston Publication 

18 General Knowledge Jubnior Genius Mystone 

19 Art Education Art Master Amenta Publication 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Book List 

Class  VIII 

Sl.No. Subject 

 

Name of the book Publication 

1. English  NCERT 

2 English Supplementary  NCERT 

3 English Grammar My Book of Grammar& 

composition 

Macmillian 

4 English Cursive Maria’ Cursive writing Maria Publication 

5 Hindi Text  Vasant Part-3 NCERT 

6 Hindi Supplementary Bharat –Ki Khoj NCERT 

7 Hindi Vyakaran  Anupam HindiVyakaran Mavan India 

8 Hindi Writing Ratna Sulekh Mala Maria’s Publication 

9 Sanskrit Ruchira NCERT 

10 Sanskrit Vyakaran Anupan Sanskrit Vyakaran  New Age International 

Publication 

11 Mathematics Mathematics-8 NCERT 

12 Science Science-8 NCERT 

13 Geography Geography -8 NCERT 

14 History History -8 NCERT 

15 Political Science Political Science-8 NCERT 

16 computer Cyber beans Kipps Publication 

17 Value Education Genesis Khriston Publication 

18 General Knowledge Jubnior Genius Mystone 

19 Art Education Art Master Amenta Publication 

    

 

 

Book List:-2024-25 

Class  -IX 

Sl.No. Subject 

 

Name of the book Publication 

1. English Behive NCERT 

2 English Supplementary Moment  NCERT 

3 Hindi Text  Shijit NCERT 

4 Hindi Supplementary Kritika NCERT 

5 Hindi Vyakaran  Anupam HindiVyakaran Mavan India 

6 Mathematics Mathematics-9 NCERT 

7 Science Science-9 NCERT 

8 Geography Geography -9 NCERT 

9 History History -9 NCERT 

10 Political Science Political Science-9 NCERT 

11 Economics Economics -9 NCERT 

12 computer Touchpad  Orange publication  

13 Value Education Heart and Mind Marina Publication 

    

 



         

 

                                                                          

 

 

Book List 

Class  - X 

Sl.No. Subject 

 

Name of the book Publication 

1. English First flight NCERT 

2 English Supplementary Foot prints NCERT 

4 Hindi Text  Shijit NCERT 

5 Hindi Supplementary Kritika NCERT 

6 Hindi Vyakaran  Anupam HindiVyakaran Mavan India 

7 Mathematics Mathematics-10 NCERT 

8 Science Science-10 NCERT 

9 Science –Lab Manual Core- Lab Manual 

Biology-10 

Goyal  brothers 

10 Economic Economics-10 NCERT 

11 Geography Geography -10 NCERT 

12 History History -10 NCERT 

13 Political Science Political Science-10 NCERT 

15 computer Touch pad Orange 

16 Value Education Heart and Mind Marina publication  
    

      

 

Book List 

Class  - XI  ( Science ) 

Sl.No. Subject 

 

Name of the book Publication 

1. English Horn Bill  NCERT 

2 English Supplementary Snapshot NCERT 

3 Hindi Text  Aaroh -   Part 1 NCERT 

4 Hindi Supplementary vidhan NCERT 

5 Mathematics Mathematica -11 NCERT 

6 Physics Part-1 Physics part -1 NCERT 

7 Physics  Part -2 Physics Part-2 NCERT 

8 Physics Lab Manual Core Laboratory Manual  Goyal Brothers  

9 Chemistry Part-1 Chemistry Part-1 NCERT 

10 Chemistry Part-2 Chemistry Part-2 NCERT 

11 Chemistry Lab Mannual Core lab manual  Chemistry  Goyal brothers  

12 Biology -11 Biology-11 NCERT 

13 Biology Lab Manual Core Lab manual Biology  Goyal Brothers  

14 Physical Education Comprehensive Physical 

Education  

Laxmi publication  

15 Value Education Heart and Mind  Marina Publication 



 

 

Book List:- 2024-25 

Class  - XI  ( Commerce) 

Sl.No. Subject 

 

Name of the book Publication 

1. English Horn Bill  NCERT 

2 English Supplementary Snap Shot NCERT 

3 Hindi Text  Aaroh  Part -1 NCERT 

4 Hindi Supplementary Vidhan NCERT 

5 Economics I-II Part –  1 & 2   NCERT 

6 Business Studies (Commerce) Business Studies -XI NCERT 

7 Accountancy Accountancy Part 1 & 2 NCERT 

8 Physical Education Comprehensive Phy. 

Education 

Laxmi  publication 

9 Value Education Heart and Mind  Marina publication 

 

 

 

Book List  2024-25 

Class  - XII ( Science) 

Sl.No. Subject 

 

Name of the book Publication 

1. English Vistas NCERT 

2 English Supplementary Flamingo NCERT 

3 Hindi Text  Aaroh  NCERT 

4 Hindi Supplementary Vidhan NCERT 

5 Mathematics Mathematics Part 1& 2 NCERT 

6 Physics  Physcis Part 1 & 2 NCERT 

8 Physics Lab Manual Core Lab Manual  Physics  Goyal brothers 

9 Chemistry  Chemistry Part 1& 2 NCERT 

11 Chemistry Lab Manual Core Lab Manual Chemistry Goyal brothers 

12 Biology  Biology  - 12 NCERT 

13 Biology Lab Manual Core Lab  Manual  Goyal Brothers 

14 Physical Education Comprehensive  Physical 

Education 

Laxmi  

Publication 

15 Physical Education  Lab 

Mannanua           

Comprehensive  Laxmi 

publication  

16 Value Education Heart and Mind  Marina 

Publication 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Book List:- 2024-25 

Class  - XII  ( Commerce) 

Sl.No. Subject 

 

Name of the book Publication 

1. English Vistas NCERT 

2 English Supplementary Flamingo NCERT 

3 Hindi  Core Text  Aaroh NCERT 

4 Hindi Supplementary Vidhan NCERT 

5 Economics I Indian Economic 

Development 

NCERT 

6 Economics II Macro Economics NCERT 

7 Business Studies (Commerce) Business studies part 1& 2 NCERT 

8 Accountancy Accountancy  Part 1 & 2 NCERT 

9 Physical Education Comprehensive Phy. 

Education 

Laxmi  publication 

10 Physical Education  Lab 

Manual 

Comprehensive  Laxmi Publication 

11 Value Education Heart and Mind  Marina publication 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


